GENERAL

1.5 Declaration of conformity

Manufacturer:
Street address:

Address:

Product:
Type

Zertifikat TUV SUddeutschland

Certificate No

CE-0085 BT 0064
CE-0085 AO 0230
CE-0085 AP 0623
CE-0085 AP 0624
CE-0085 AT 0192
CE-0085 AP 0625
CE-0085 AP 0626
CE-0085 AU 0156
CE-0085 BP 0352
CE-0085 BP 0353
CE-0085 AO 0084
CE-0085 BP 0354
CE-0085 AT 0313
CE-0085 AT 0314
CE-0085 BR 5754

Enertech AB declares that the above-mentioned products comply with the

Enertech AB, Bentone Division
Nasvagen

S-341 34 Ljungby, Sweden

Box 309

S-341 26 Ljungby, Sweden

Gas burner

BFG1, BG100, BG150, BG200, STG120
STG146, BG300, BG300LN, BG400,
BG400LN, BG450, BG450LN, BG500,
BG500LN, BG550 BG550LN BG600,
BGB00OLN, BG650, BG700 BG700LN,
BG800, BG8OOLN and BG950 all blower
gas bumers

Burner
BFG1
BG100
BG150
BG200
STG120, STG146
BG300
BG400
BG450
BG550
BG550LN
BG600OLN
BG650
BG700
BG800
BG950

following standards or other normative documents and meet applicable

sections of the EU directive.

Document: EN 676
DIN 4788

EU Directive 90/396/ EEC Gas Directive
89/ 336 EEC EMC Directive
73/23/EEC Low voltage Directive

By conforming to the above-mentioned standards and directives,
the burner will receive the CE marking.

Enertech AB Bentone Division is quality certified according
to SS-EN ISO 9001:2000

Ljungby 080917

Sven-Olov Lovgren

12 Bentone BFG1




